



2018 Indianapolis Junior Sprints

Official Results

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
-------	------	--------------	----------	---	-------	-------	-----

Race 1a: Womens Ltwt Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 07:30 AM

1st	5	Detroit Boat Club A (C. Teranes)	08:17.20				
2nd	3	Dayton A (A. Trimbach)	08:27.36	2.0%	00:10.16	00:00:10.16	
3rd	4	St. Louis B (O. Fedorko)	08:58.35	8.3%	00:30.99	00:00:41.15	
4th	2	Grand Rapids (J. Hoard)	09:23.84	13.4%	00:25.49	00:01:06.64	

Race 1b: Womens Ltwt Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 07:38 AM

1st	4	St. Louis A (J. Farmer)	08:33.60				
2nd	3	Dayton B (C. Wittman)	09:16.09	8.3%	00:42.49	00:00:42.49	
3rd	2	Detroit Boat Club B (R. Mills)	09:28.49	10.7%	00:12.40	00:00:54.89	

Race 3a: Womens Jr Novice 8+ Heat 1 @ 07:46 AM

1st	2	Westerville B (C. Sampson)	08:24.90				
2nd	4	Camp Randall	08:27.52	0.5%	00:02.62	00:00:02.62	
3rd	1	St. Louis C (J. Boettinger)	08:56.08	6.2%	00:28.56	00:00:31.18	
4th	5	Westerville D (M. Daiber)	09:06.46	8.2%	00:10.38	00:00:41.56	
5th	3	St. Ignatius Chicago (B. McDaniel)	09:51.34	17.1%	00:44.88	00:01:26.44	

Race 3b: Womens Jr Novice 8+ Heat 2 @ 07:54 AM

1st	3	St. Louis B (R. Schuler)	08:23.36				
2nd	4	Grand Rapids (E. Vry)	09:01.77	7.6%	00:38.41	00:00:38.41	
3rd	5	Dayton (M. Taylor)	09:17.14	10.7%	00:15.37	00:00:53.78	
	2	Westerville A (I. Keren)	Did Not Finish				

Race 3c: Womens Jr Novice 8+ Heat 3 @ 08:02 AM

1st	2	St. Louis A (C. Horwitz)	07:58.34				
2nd	3	Indianapolis RC	08:30.56	6.7%	00:32.22	00:00:32.22	
3rd	4	Westerville C (K. Rodriguez)	09:04.07	13.7%	00:33.51	00:01:05.73	
4th	5	Winton Woods	12:59.20	62.9%	03:55.13	00:05:00.86	

Race 4a: Mens Jr Novice 4+ Heat 1 @ 08:10 AM

1st	6	Westerville A (B. Kinnaman)	07:54.40				
2nd	4	St. Louis B (B. Maier)	08:03.20	1.9%	00:08.80	00:00:08.80	
3rd	2	Culver B (B. Brummell)	08:05.60	2.4%	00:02.40	00:00:11.20	
4th	3	St. Ignatius Chicago	08:48.60	11.4%	00:43.00	00:00:54.20	
5th	5	Grand Rapids B (C. Fettig)	09:01.20	14.1%	00:12.60	00:01:06.80	
6th	1	Indianapolis RC	09:39.40	22.1%	00:38.20	00:01:45.00	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 4b: Mens Jr Novice 4+ Heat 2 @ 08:18 AM							
1st	4	St. Louis A (M. Pfau)	07:26.76				
2nd	5	Culver A (H. Stewart)	07:27.99	0.3%	00:01.23	00:00:01.23	
3rd	3	Camp Randall (I. Smith)	07:31.49	1.1%	00:03.50	00:00:04.73	
4th	2	Dayton (S. Phillips)	08:21.93	12.3%	00:50.44	00:00:55.17	
5th	1	St. Louis C (S. Neumann)	08:24.40	12.9%	00:02.47	00:00:57.64	
Race 4c: Mens Jr Novice 4+ Heat 3 @ 08:26 AM							
1st	4	Detroit Boat Club (B. Doyle)	07:56.25				
2nd	5	St. Louis E (D. Beilenson)	08:03.01	1.4%	00:06.76	00:00:06.76	
3rd	3	Grand Rapids A (A. Diaz)	08:19.59	4.9%	00:16.58	00:00:23.34	
4th	1	Westerville	08:31.81	7.5%	00:12.22	00:00:35.56	
5th	2	St. Louis D (V. Sterling)	08:50.89	11.5%	00:19.08	00:00:54.64	
Race 5a: Womens Jr 2nd Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 08:34 AM							
1st	2	St. Louis A	07:07.90				
2nd	5	Dayton (C. Sutton)	07:34.80	6.3%	00:26.90	00:00:26.90	
3rd	3	Arch City Rowing Club (S. Koth)	07:47.70	9.3%	00:12.90	00:00:39.80	
4th	4	Indianapolis RC (J. Davis)	08:17.50	16.3%	00:29.80	00:01:09.60	
5th	1	Notre Dame Academy Rowing Club (L. Bunker)	08:35.60	20.5%	00:18.10	00:01:27.70	
Race 5b: Womens Jr 2nd Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 08:42 AM							
1st	5	St. Louis B	07:36.93				
2nd	3	St. Louis C	07:49.48	2.7%	00:12.55	00:00:12.55	
3rd	4	Detroit Boat Club (A. Rollins)	07:54.31	3.8%	00:04.83	00:00:17.38	
4th	2	Westerville (I. Kang)	08:02.41	5.6%	00:08.10	00:00:25.48	
5th	1	St. Ignatius Chicago	08:29.48	11.5%	00:27.07	00:00:52.55	
Race 6a: Womens Jr 1st Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 08:50 AM							
1st	3	St. Louis (J. Volk)	07:13.52				
2nd	4	Dayton (P. Reymann)	07:25.99	2.9%	00:12.47	00:00:12.47	
3rd	5	Notre Dame Academy Rowing Club (A. Firsdon)	07:59.69	10.7%	00:33.70	00:00:46.17	
4th	2	Crystal Lake (R. Crawley)	09:10.08	26.9%	01:10.39	00:01:56.56	
Race 6b: Womens Jr 1st Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 08:58 AM							
1st	4	Detroit Boat Club (C. Teranes)	07:09.50				
2nd	3	Westerville (M. Kirwin)	07:10.22	0.2%	00:00.72	00:00:00.72	
3rd	5	Arch City Rowing Club (S. Haney)	07:18.77	2.2%	00:08.55	00:00:09.27	
4th	2	Indianapolis RC (E. Penola)	07:49.01	9.2%	00:30.24	00:00:39.51	
Race 7a: Mens Jr 2nd Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 09:06 AM							
1st	4	Camp Randall (J. Swift)	07:25.34				
2nd	3	St. Ignatius Chicago B	07:39.99	3.3%	00:14.65	00:00:14.65	
3rd	1	Westerville D (S. Seeley)	07:59.56	7.7%	00:19.57	00:00:34.22	
4th	2	Detroit Boat Club (B. Messacar)	08:01.34	8.1%	00:01.78	00:00:36.00	
	5	St. Louis C (N. Osborne)	Scratch				

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 7b: Mens Jr 2nd Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 09:14 AM							
1st	5	St. Ignatius Chicago A	07:32.10				
2nd	4	Indianapolis RC B	08:00.24	6.2%	00:28.14	00:00:28.14	
3rd	2	Crystal Lake (M. Herrera)	08:05.84	7.5%	00:05.60	00:00:33.74	
	3	St. Louis B (N. Lieu)	Scratch				
Race 7c: Mens Jr 2nd Varsity 4+ Heat 3 @ 09:22 AM							
1st	3	Westerville B (J. Kyaw)	07:30.62				
2nd	5	St. Louis A (J. Guest)	07:35.94	1.2%	00:05.32	00:00:05.32	
3rd	4	Indianapolis RC A (M. Heck)	07:52.06	4.8%	00:16.12	00:00:21.44	
4th	2	Westerville C (G. Holliday)	07:59.28	6.4%	00:07.22	00:00:28.66	
Race 8a: Mens Jr 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 09:30 AM							
1st	4	St. Louis B (A. Howard)	06:50.90				
2nd	1	Camp Randall A (A. Nordmeyer)	06:52.31	0.3%	00:01.41	00:00:01.41	
3rd	3	Dayton (P. Wittmann)	06:58.89	1.9%	00:06.58	00:00:07.99	
4th	5	St. Ignatius Chicago	07:11.81	5.1%	00:12.92	00:00:20.91	
5th	6	Camp Randall B (M. Verban)	07:35.18	10.8%	00:23.37	00:00:44.28	
	2	Detroit Boat Club (N. Caravias)	Did Not Finish				
Race 8b: Mens Jr 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 09:38 AM							
1st	5	Westerville (Z. Thurston)	06:57.28				
2nd	2	St. Louis A (L. Taxman)	07:04.80	1.8%	00:07.52	00:00:07.52	
3rd	3	Culver (C. Steck)	07:11.02	3.3%	00:06.22	00:00:13.74	
4th	1	Indianapolis RC (P. King)	07:32.17	8.4%	00:21.15	00:00:34.89	
5th	6	Crystal Lake (T. Vrbancic)	07:58.62	14.7%	00:26.45	00:01:01.34	
6th	4	Alliance Rowing Club (P. Pys)	08:58.52	29.1%	00:59.90	00:02:01.24	
Race 9a: Womens Jr 2- Heat 1 @ 09:46 AM							
1st	3	Detroit Boat Club B (A. Rollins)	08:37.90				
2nd	5	Indianapolis RC	08:43.04	1.0%	00:05.14	00:00:05.14	
3rd	4	Camp Randall B (M. Waldvogel)	09:02.81	4.8%	00:19.77	00:00:24.91	
4th	1	Louisville Rowing (A. Patterson)	09:23.38	8.8%	00:20.57	00:00:45.48	
5th	2	Camp Randall C (M. McCoy)	09:51.45	14.2%	00:28.07	00:01:13.55	
Race 9b: Womens Jr 2- Heat 2 @ 09:54 AM							
1st	3	Camp Randall A (K. Moeser)	08:34.10				
2nd	4	St. Ignatius Chicago	08:43.63	1.9%	00:09.53	00:00:09.53	
3rd	5	Detroit Boat Club A (N. Liening)	09:09.48	6.9%	00:25.85	00:00:35.38	
4th	1	Culver (G. Maroney)	09:43.49	13.5%	00:34.01	00:01:09.39	
	2	Louisville Collegiate HS	Scratch				

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 12a: Mens Ltwt Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 10:22 AM							
1st	3	St. Louis A (J. Guest)	07:01.75				
2nd	4	Westerville A (e. bruss)	07:17.71	3.8%	00:15.96	00:00:15.96	
3rd	2	Camp Randall (D. Moschkau)	07:19.02	4.1%	00:01.31	00:00:17.27	
4th	5	Detroit Boat Club (N. Caravias)	07:23.57	5.2%	00:04.55	00:00:21.82	
Race 12b: Mens Ltwt Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 10:30 AM							
1st	4	St. Louis B (C. Minifie)	07:23.50				
2nd	5	Westerville A (V. Shilling)	07:28.11	1.0%	00:04.61	00:00:04.61	
3rd	2	Grand Rapids (J. Lee)	07:55.00	7.1%	00:26.89	00:00:31.50	
4th	3	St. Ignatius Chicago (A. Kus)	07:58.23	7.8%	00:03.23	00:00:34.73	
Race 13a: Womens Jr Novice 4+ Heat 1 @ 10:38 AM							
1st	3	Camp Randall A (M. Trapp)	08:17.20				
2nd	1	Westerville B (C. Sampson)	08:30.16	2.6%	00:12.96	00:00:12.96	
3rd	6	Arch City Rowing Club (S. Koth)	08:39.22	4.4%	00:09.06	00:00:22.02	
4th	4	St. Louis B (E. Biermann)	09:08.71	10.4%	00:29.49	00:00:51.51	
5th	2	St. Ignatius Chicago B (J. Bastos)	10:13.41	23.4%	01:04.70	00:01:56.21	
6th	5	Winton Woods	11:32.18	39.2%	01:18.77	00:03:14.98	
Race 13b: Womens Jr Novice 4+ Heat 2 @ 10:46 AM							
1st	3	Indianapolis RC	08:25.03				
2nd	4	St. Louis A (K. Morrissey)	08:36.99	2.4%	00:11.96	00:00:11.96	
3rd	5	St. Ignatius Chicago A (E. Kinder)	08:59.21	6.8%	00:22.22	00:00:34.18	
4th	2	Notre Dame Academy Rowing Club (J. Spidel)	09:25.64	12.0%	00:26.43	00:01:00.61	
5th	1	Camp Randall B	09:41.40	15.1%	00:15.76	00:01:16.37	
Race 13c: Womens Jr Novice 4+ Heat 3 @ 10:54 AM							
1st	4	Detroit Boat Club (M. Mychalowych)	09:03.50				
2nd	1	Westerville C (R. Sam)	09:08.84	1.0%	00:05.34	00:00:05.34	
3rd	5	Indianapolis RC	09:33.81	5.6%	00:24.97	00:00:30.31	
4th	2	Wabash Valley (s. pollom)	09:51.76	8.9%	00:17.95	00:00:48.26	
5th	3	Grand Rapids B (E. Julian)	11:26.16	26.2%	01:34.40	00:02:22.66	
Race 13d: Womens Jr Novice 4+ Heat 4 @ 11:02 AM							
1st	1	Dayton A (S. Cooper)	08:38.40				
2nd	2	Westerville A (I. Keren)	09:01.39	4.4%	00:22.99	00:00:22.99	
3rd	3	Dayton B (H. Whitaker)	09:02.74	4.7%	00:01.35	00:00:24.34	
4th	5	St. Louis C (C. Dunn)	09:11.89	6.5%	00:09.15	00:00:33.49	
5th	4	Grand Rapids A (E. Vry)	09:44.41	12.7%	00:32.52	00:01:06.01	
Race 14a: Mens Jr Novice 8+ Heat 1 @ 11:10 AM							
1st	6	Westerville A (B. Kinnaman)	07:00.13				
2nd	2	St. Louis B (D. Beilenson)	07:08.20	1.9%	00:08.07	00:00:08.07	
3rd	3	Culver B (E. Elsaden)	07:21.79	5.2%	00:13.59	00:00:21.66	
4th	4	Grand Rapids (D. Smith)	07:27.27	6.5%	00:05.48	00:00:27.14	
5th	5	St. Ignatius Chicago	08:00.41	14.3%	00:33.14	00:01:00.28	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 14b: Mens Jr Novice 8+ Heat 2 @ 11:18 AM							
1st	2	Culver A (B. Brummell)	06:39.06				
2nd	1	St. Louis A (M. Pfau)	06:54.10	3.8%	00:15.04	00:00:15.04	
3rd	3	Camp Randall (I. Smith)	06:59.13	5.0%	00:05.03	00:00:20.07	
4th	4	Westerville B (B. Harper)	07:47.77	17.2%	00:48.64	00:01:08.71	
5th	5	Indianapolis RC/Dayton [Composite]	08:20.97	25.5%	00:33.20	00:01:41.91	
Race 15a: Womens Jr 2nd Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 12:16 PM							
1st	4	St. Louis A	07:53.62				
2nd	1	Dayton B (K. Alexander)	08:00.99	1.6%	00:07.37	00:00:07.37	
3rd	5	Westerville B (G. Klima)	08:03.29	2.0%	00:02.30	00:00:09.67	
4th	6	Arch City Rowing Club B (A. Wandtke)	08:10.41	3.5%	00:07.12	00:00:16.79	
5th	3	Culver B (K. Gram)	08:29.83	7.6%	00:19.42	00:00:36.21	
6th	2	Notre Dame Academy Rowing Club B (A. Dunbar)	10:17.07	30.3%	01:47.24	00:02:23.45	
Race 15b: Womens Jr 2nd Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 12:24 PM							
1st	3	St. Louis D	08:18.40				
2nd	2	Culver A (S. Herczeg)	08:25.50	1.4%	00:07.10	00:00:07.10	
3rd	6	Westerville A (I. Kang)	08:27.60	1.8%	00:02.10	00:00:09.20	
4th	4	Indianapolis RC C (J. Davis)	08:52.32	6.8%	00:24.72	00:00:33.92	
5th	1	St. Ignatius Chicago (A. Lynch)	09:10.42	10.4%	00:18.10	00:00:52.02	
6th	5	Louisville Collegiate HS (M. Schulten)	10:12.07	22.8%	01:01.65	00:01:53.67	
Race 15c: Womens Jr 2nd Varsity 4+ Heat 3 @ 12:32 PM							
1st	1	St. Louis C	08:13.70				
2nd	2	Detroit Boat Club (N. Liening)	08:39.50	5.2%	00:25.80	00:00:25.80	
3rd	5	Dayton C (B. Gracey)	08:45.33	6.4%	00:05.83	00:00:31.63	
4th	6	Notre Dame Academy Rowing Club A (L. Bunker)	08:48.39	7.0%	00:03.06	00:00:34.69	
5th	4	Camp Randall	09:06.52	10.7%	00:18.13	00:00:52.82	
	3	Indianapolis RC D	Did Not Finish				
Race 15d: Womens Jr 2nd Varsity 4+ Heat 4 @ 12:40 PM							
1st	2	St. Louis B	07:55.25				
2nd	3	Dayton A (M. Weizman)	08:05.02	2.1%	00:09.77	00:00:09.77	
3rd	6	Indianapolis RC A (B. Burkart)	08:35.29	8.4%	00:30.27	00:00:40.04	
4th	1	Arch City Rowing Club A (J. McBurney-Buell)	09:21.27	18.1%	00:45.98	00:01:26.02	
5th	4	Indianapolis RC E	09:49.19	24.0%	00:27.92	00:01:53.94	
6th	5	Crystal Lake (G. Moriondo)	10:22.58	31.0%	00:33.39	00:02:27.33	
Race 16a: Womens Jr 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 12:48 PM							
1st	1	Westerville (M. Kirwin)	00:00.01				
2nd	3	Arch City Rowing Club (S. Haney)	00:08.17	81600.0%	00:08.16	00:00:08.16	
3rd	5	St. Ignatius Chicago (J. Schoen)	00:25.77	257600.0%	00:17.60	00:00:25.76	
4th	2	Detroit Boat Club (J. Peters)	00:31.70	316900.0%	00:05.93	00:00:31.69	
5th	4	Wabash Valley (A. Rogers)	02:35.29	1552800.0%	02:03.59	00:02:35.28	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 16b: Womens Jr 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 12:56 PM							
1st	3	St. Louis	07:58.66				
2nd	4	Camp Randall (K. Moeser)	08:15.84	3.6%	00:17.18	00:00:17.18	
3rd	5	Notre Dame Academy Rowing Club (A. Firsdon)	08:21.37	4.7%	00:05.53	00:00:22.71	
4th	2	Louisville Collegiate HS (A. Beck)	09:09.92	14.9%	00:48.55	00:01:11.26	
Race 16c: Womens Jr 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 3 @ 01:04 PM							
1st	2	Dayton (P. Reymann)	07:48.80				
2nd	4	Indianapolis RC (E. Penola)	08:18.91	6.4%	00:30.11	00:00:30.11	
3rd	3	Culver (G. Maroney)	08:33.26	9.5%	00:14.35	00:00:44.46	
4th	5	Crystal Lake (R. Crawley)	09:28.00	21.2%	00:54.74	00:01:39.20	
Race 18a: Mens Jr 1st Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 01:12 PM							
1st	2	St. Louis (L. Taxman)	06:59.40				
2nd	4	Detroit Boat Club (N. Caravias)	07:25.81	6.3%	00:26.41	00:00:26.41	
3rd	5	St. Ignatius Chicago	07:46.62	11.3%	00:20.81	00:00:47.22	
	3	Crystal Lake (M. Herrera)	Did Not Finish				
Race 18b: Mens Jr 1st Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 01:20 PM							
1st	4	Camp Randall (H. Pfau)	06:15.75				
2nd	2	Westerville (Z. Thurston)	06:16.91	0.3%	00:01.16	00:00:01.16	
3rd	5	Culver (C. Steck)	06:42.81	7.2%	00:25.90	00:00:27.06	
4th	3	Indianapolis RC (L. Helman)	07:10.23	14.5%	00:27.42	00:00:54.48	
Race 1: Womens Ltwt Varsity 4+ Final @ 01:48 PM							
	1	St. Louis B (O. Fedorko)	00:00.00				
	2	Dayton A (A. Trimbach)	00:00.00				
	3	Detroit Boat Club A (C. Teranes)	00:00.00				
	4	St. Louis A (J. Farmer)	00:00.00				
	5	Dayton B (C. Wittman)	00:00.00				
	6	Detroit Boat Club B (R. Mills)	00:00.00				
Race 2: Mens Ltwt Varsity 8+ Final @ 01:56 PM							
	3	Westerville (G. Holliday)	00:00.00				
	4	St. Louis (J. Guest)	00:00.00				
Race 3: Womens Jr Novice 8+ Final @ 02:04 PM							
	1	Grand Rapids (E. Vry)	00:00.00				
	2	St. Louis A (C. Horwitz)	00:00.00				
	3	Westerville B (C. Sampson)	00:00.00				
	4	St. Louis B (R. Schuler)	00:00.00				
	5	Camp Randall	00:00.00				
	6	Indianapolis RC	00:00.00				

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 4: Mens Jr Novice 4+ Final @ 02:12 PM							
	1	Culver A (H. Stewart)	00:00.00				
	2	Detroit Boat Club (B. Doyle)	00:00.00				
	3	Westerville A (B. Kinnaman)	00:00.00				
	4	St. Louis A (M. Pfau)	00:00.00				
	5	St. Louis B (B. Maier)	00:00.00				
	6	St. Louis E (D. Beilenson)	00:00.00				
Race 5: Womens Jr 2nd Varsity 8+ Final @ 02:20 PM							
	1	Arch City Rowing Club (S. Koth)	00:00.00				
	2	Dayton (C. Sutton)	00:00.00				
	3	St. Louis A	00:00.00				
	4	St. Louis B	00:00.00				
	5	St. Louis C	00:00.00				
	6	Detroit Boat Club (A. Rollins)	00:00.00				
Race 6: Womens Jr 1st Varsity 8+ Final @ 02:28 PM							
	1	Notre Dame Academy Rowing Club (A. Firsdon)	00:00.00				
	2	Dayton (P. Reymann)	00:00.00				
	3	St. Louis (J. Volk)	00:00.00				
	4	Detroit Boat Club (C. Teranes)	00:00.00				
	5	Westerville (M. Kirwin)	00:00.00				
	6	Arch City Rowing Club (S. Haney)	00:00.00				
Race 7: Mens Jr 2nd Varsity 4+ Final @ 02:36 PM							
	1	Indianapolis RC B	00:00.00				
	2	Westerville B (J. Kyaw)	00:00.00				
	3	Camp Randall (J. Swift)	00:00.00				
	4	St. Ignatius Chicago A	00:00.00				
	5	St. Ignatius Chicago B	00:00.00				
	6	St. Louis A (J. Guest)	00:00.00				
Race 8: Mens Jr 1st Varsity 4+ Final @ 02:44 PM							
	1	Dayton (P. Wittmann)	00:00.00				
	2	Camp Randall A (A. Nordmeyer)	00:00.00				
	3	St. Louis B (A. Howard)	00:00.00				
	4	Westerville (Z. Thurston)	00:00.00				
	5	St. Louis A (L. Taxman)	00:00.00				
	6	Culver (C. Steck)	00:00.00				
Race 9: Womens Jr 2- Final @ 02:52 PM							
	1	Camp Randall B (M. Waldvogel)	00:00.00				
	2	Indianapolis RC	00:00.00				
	3	Detroit Boat Club B (A. Rollins)	00:00.00				
	4	Camp Randall A (K. Moeser)	00:00.00				
	5	St. Ignatius Chicago	00:00.00				
	6	Detroit Boat Club A (N. Liening)	00:00.00				

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 10: Mens Jr 2- Final @ 03:15 PM							
	1	Westerville (A. Bloom)	00:00.00				
	2	Alliance Rowing Club	00:00.00				
	3	Dayton (C. Hummel)	00:00.00				
	4	Indianapolis RC B (P. King)	00:00.00				
	5	St. Ignatius Chicago	00:00.00				
	6	Indianapolis RC A (J. MacLean)	00:00.00				
Race 11: Womens Ltwt Varsity 8+ Final @ 03:23 PM							
	2	St. Louis B (C. Horwitz)	00:00.00				
	3	Dayton (K. Carmody)	00:00.00				
	4	St. Louis A (J. Volk)	00:00.00				
Race 12: Mens Ltwt Varsity 4+ Final @ 03:31 PM							
	1	Camp Randall (D. Moschkau)	00:00.00				
	2	Westerville A (e. bruss)	00:00.00				
	3	St. Louis A (J. Guest)	00:00.00				
	4	St. Louis B (C. Minifie)	00:00.00				
	5	Westerville A (V. Shilling)	00:00.00				
	6	Grand Rapids (J. Lee)	00:00.00				
Race 13: Womens Jr Novice 4+ Final @ 03:39 PM							
	1	Westerville B (C. Sampson)	00:00.00				
	2	Detroit Boat Club (M. Mychalowych)	00:00.00				
	3	Camp Randall A (M. Trapp)	00:00.00				
	4	Indianapolis RC	00:00.00				
	5	Dayton A (S. Cooper)	00:00.00				
	6	St. Louis A (K. Morrissey)	00:00.00				
Race 14: Mens Jr Novice 8+ Final @ 03:47 PM							
	1	Culver B (E. Elsaden)	00:00.00				
	2	St. Louis B (D. Beilenson)	00:00.00				
	3	Westerville A (B. Kinnaman)	00:00.00				
	4	Culver A (B. Brummell)	00:00.00				
	5	St. Louis A (M. Pfau)	00:00.00				
	6	Camp Randall (I. Smith)	00:00.00				
Race 15: Womens Jr 2nd Varsity 4+ Final @ 03:55 PM							
	1	Dayton B (K. Alexander)	00:00.00				
	2	St. Louis C	00:00.00				
	3	St. Louis A	00:00.00				
	4	St. Louis D	00:00.00				
	5	St. Louis B	00:00.00				
	6	Westerville B (G. Klima)	00:00.00				

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 17: Mens Jr 2nd Varsity 8+ Final @ 04:11 PM							
1		Westerville (J. Kyaw)	00:00.00				
2		St. Ignatius Chicago	00:00.00				
3		Culver (J. VerMeulen)	00:00.00				
5		St. Louis (J. Guest)	00:00.00				
6		Camp Randall (J. Swift)	00:00.00				